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COMPANIES ACT 2014
COMPANIES STRIKE OFF

WEDNESDAY, 26th April, 2017
VOLUNTARY STRIKE OFF - 2ND NOTICE



NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN PURSUANT TO SECTION 733(2) OF THE COMPANIES ACT 2014 THAT ON THE DATE SPECIFIED
ON THE LIST BELOW, THE NAMES OF THE FOLLOWING COMPANIES WERE STRUCK OFF THE REGISTER, AND THE
COMPANIES ARE HEREBY DISSOLVED.
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COMPANY STRIKE OFF

Registrar of Companies
Maureen O'Sullivan

7985

14309

15497

15868

29806

37314

57622

61035

74418

79970

81348

85691

96977

98357

108267

110883

111881

114498

121665

139346

144415

147264

173553

183534

184810

208474

208673

210442

227265

227371

233552

238699

244352

244424

246324

250038

260273

261974

268470

270757

271122

285974

287413

288113

298572

300324

300585

301926

302659

303509

303878

306091

308904

GAZE & JESSOP, LIMITED

SHIRES IRELAND LIMITED

W. & G. WHOLESALERS LIMITED

IRISH ROOFING FELTS LIMITED

BRIGGS ROOFING & CLADDING 
LIMITED

HAMILTON & HAMILTON (1972) 
LIMITED

MINEREX SERVICES LIMITED

COOLROE TEXTILES LIMITED

TREVOR LEOPOLD AND COMPANY 
LIMITED

AWARDREED LIMITED

SHAWS TRADING LIMITED

GLYDE VIEW INVESTMENTS 
LIMITED

NANGOR HOLDINGS UNLIMITED 
COMPANY

STYLEMARK HOLDINGS (IRELAND)
LIMITED

CLASS I STORES LIMITED

STEPHANIE LYNCH LIMITED

MICROSOL LIMITED

ECONOMY OIL & GAS LIMITED

AINSFORD CONTRACTORS 
LIMITED

STRAND PARKING LIMITED

IRVING TIMBER AGENCIES 
LIMITED

QUALITY CERAMICS (SALES) 
LIMITED

RADO (HOLDINGS) LIMITED

STYLEMARK HOLDINGS LIMITED

ILEN DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

INTELCO INTERNATIONAL 
LIMITED

CYGNET LIMITED

NEWROSE INVESTMENTS LIMITED

THE GLEASURE FUNERAL HOME 
LIMITED

PURMAC PROPERTIES LIMITED

YEATS COUNTY INN LIMITED

FORESHADOW LOGIC SERVICES 
LIMITED

RUBEROID HOLDINGS LIMITED

SHEEMAC LIMITED

MARY DALY & COMPANY 
LIMITED

DMR CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

BELTURBET PROPERTIES LIMITED

BUNCLODY COMMUNITY 
RESOURCES COMPANY LIMITED 
BY GUARANTEE

CENTAURUS LIMITED

GURUBOOKS.COM LIMITED

CHEMATUR INTERNATIONAL 
LIMITED

NICHOLAS AVENUE MANAGEMENT
COMPANY COMPANY LIMITED BY 
GUARANTEE

HAZELWOOD SECURITIES LIMITED

BETATHERM (R&D) LIMITED

OCTAL PROPERTIES LIMITED

ARCOLA CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

MISSIONMAKER WEB SERVICES 
LIMITED

WILCOM TECHNICAL SERVICES 
LIMITED

ATWEB PUBLISHING LIMITED

LAUREL TAVERNS LIMITED

BIRCHEATH DEVELOPMENTS 
LIMITED

TELSTAR TELECOMMUNICATIONS 
LIMITED

FLINDERVALE PROPERTIES 
LIMITED
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COMPANY STRIKE OFF

Registrar of Companies
Maureen O'Sullivan

310822

312336

312340

312342

312396

313174

316021

316807

318421

319180

322764

324371

325784

327042

328693

335840

336294

336880

344949

347131

351263

363620

364592

365763

366386

366564

367021

368538

368779

369101

370466

370467

370468

371651

372499

372500

373735

374781

376181

379735

379966

380608

383659

384372

385265

387129

CISCO SYSTEMS FINANCE 
INTERNATIONAL HOLDINGS VI 
LIMITED

CISCO SYSTEMS FINANCE 
INTERNATIONAL HOLDINGS IV 
LIMITED

CISCO SYSTEMS FINANCE 
INTERNATIONAL HOLDINGS V 
LIMITED

CISCO SYSTEMS FINANCE 
INTERNATIONAL HOLDINGS II 
LIMITED

CISCO SYSTEMS FINANCE 
INTERNATIONAL HOLDINGS I 
LIMITED

CISCO SYSTEMS FINANCE 
INTERNATIONAL HOLDINGS III 
LIMITED

HOUSING CONSTRUCTION 
INSURANCE BROKERS LIMITED

VALLEYRIDGE TRADING LIMITED

JOHN P.BURKE ASSOCIATES 
LIMITED

NEWBRIDGE GROUP WATER 
SCHEME COMPANY COMPANY 
LIMITED BY GUARANTEE

O.M.T.S. LIMITED

OAK POINT MOBILE SOLUTIONS 
LIMITED

CELTIC HEARING LIMITED

CORNADARRAGH FOREST PARK 
LIMITED

ONLINE TRANSLATIONS LIMITED

NOEL TRACEY LIMITED

PRICE CHOPPERS LIMITED

JOE DOYLE'S PUB LIMITED

OSM CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

PALE HEATHER MANAGEMENT 
LIMITED

MERCURY PHARMACEUTICALS 
(ROI) LIMITED

TURFGRASS MANAGEMENT 
SERVICES LIMITED

AIKON TECHNICAL SERVICES 
LIMITED

ANTHALAN LIMITED

MICHAEL RUANE CONSTRUCTION 
LIMITED

MULLINS & CARROLL 
CONTRACTORS LIMITED

EOIN LANGAN CONSULTING 
LIMITED

O. O TECHNICAL SERVICES 
LIMITED

TILASER LIMITED

HANLON HOULIHAN 
LANDSCAPING SERVICES LIMITED

GALWAY CLINIC CO-OWNERSHIP 1 
LIMITED

GALWAY CLINIC CO-OWNERSHIP 2 
LIMITED

GALWAY CLINIC CO-OWNERSHIP 3 
LIMITED

CULEEN CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

CEDARTREE CONSTRUCTION 
LIMITED

HILLVIEW SERVICE STATION 
LIMITED

MECHCOM LIMITED

GALWAY CLINIC CO-OWNERSHIP 4 
LIMITED

MERCURY REFRIGERATION & AIR 
CONDITIONING LIMITED

SOC. VICTOR LIMITADA LIMITED

NIALL HARTE CONSULTING 
ENGINEERS LIMITED

COOLMORE CONSULTANCY 
SERVICES LIMITED

SILVERGLEN DEVELOPMENTS 
LIMITED

KILCLINE PROCESS 
DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

CLONDEAN LIMITED

WALRUS TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED
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COMPANY STRIKE OFF

Registrar of Companies
Maureen O'Sullivan

390030

390258

392330

393177

393683

399996

403728

405073

405402

408847

410651

411995

412400

413226

415519

415628

416583

419611

419719

421917

422442

424779

427411

430913

433395

435191

435510

439760

440216

443073

447300

447632

447735

447774

449027

450783

451716

451958

452365

452994

454199

455572

456716

458009

459671

459974

460109

460494

461575

461722

463310

464649

CONBERN CONSTRUCTION 
LIMITED

RETREE LIMITED

CLEARWATER LETTING LIMITED

RUAMOR LIMITED

RESULT ACTIVE LIMITED

EFFICIENT AVIATION PARTNERS 
LIMITED

EDDIE SKILLINGTON CONSULTING 
ENGINEERS LIMITED

PETER RYAN PLUMBING & 
HEATING LIMITED

LISNEY NEW HOMES LIMITED

TONOR WEBSITES LIMITED

WEM CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

KINPORT FOUR LIMITED

P BYRNE DESIGN SERVICES 
LIMITED

BLUE OCEAN IT LIMITED

ERNE SCAFFOLDING LIMITED

H & K GLOBAL SYSTEMS 
UNLIMITED COMPANY

W.J. MADDEN PIPING DESIGN 
SERVICES LIMITED

PAINTS & MARKS LIMITED

FAIRLIE MCKENZIE 
INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

SEAGATE TECHNOLOGY REPUBLIC
IRELAND LIMITED

WYTHFORD LIMITED

PARFAIT TECHNICAL SERVICES 
LIMITED

ACCOUNTING RESOLUTIONS 
LIMITED

R.I.P.P.L.E. (SKIBBEREEN) 
COMPANY LIMITED BY 
GUARANTEE

MBM SURVEYORS LIMITED

BEDOLI LIMITED

BLACKABBEY DEVELOPMENTS 
LIMITED

GLOMEGA IRELAND LIMITED

BOTANIK BUTIK LIMITED

BRAMBLE INSPECTION SERVICES 
LIMITED

FUSION CREATIVE LIMITED

DUCK STREET ENTERPRISES 
LIMITED

KELAY INTERNATIONAL 
ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES 
LIMITED

SEASCA SÉ S&MJ LIMITED

MCGARVEY COMPUTER SERVICES 
LIMITED

RME HAULAGE LIMITED

POWTOM 19 UNLIMITED 
COMPANY

BRENETS LIMITED

POWTOM 20 UNLIMITED 
COMPANY

KENMARE PUBLISHING LIMITED

KENNY REFRIGERATION & 
CATERING EQUIPMENT LIMITED

INTELLIGENT FOOD SYSTEMS 
LIMITED

TT BUSINESS CONSULTANTS 
LIMITED

GRANGE HEALTH & SAFETY 
LIMITED

CAB IT LIMITED

SONTEGRA LIMITED

EWALD HOLDING LIMITED

DW IT SERVICES LIMITED

AMERICAN WRESTLING RAMPAGE 
LIMITED

BOUQUETS2BANQUETS LIMITED

WEBSTRONG LIMITED

SAOIRE ADVISERS LIMITED
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COMPANY STRIKE OFF

Registrar of Companies
Maureen O'Sullivan

465692

465998

466090

467318

467565

468780

469311

473871

474327

476231

477104

477692

480395

481980

484340

484915

484951

485125

485377

486369

486396

487809

488681

489509

489625

490960

491469

491856

492493

492704

493835

493913

495181

498139

498324

499563

500541

500840

501052

502103

502642

503250

505607

505920

505972

507305

507890

508914

510043

510045

510297

510309

510341

BLUE RHONE HOLDINGS LIMITED

NEUROLEGAL LIMITED

WAD EVENTS LIMITED

STIRRING MEDIA LIMITED

MUSKERRY MECHANICAL & 
PLUMBING LIMITED

ORGANIC CATERING LIMITED

BARNORA LIMITED

AARTIARCH PRIVATE LIMITED

HSS CONSULTANCY GROUP 
LIMITED

RE ENTERPRISES CONSULTING 
LIMITED

WINDGREEN HOLDING LIMITED

ECOWALLTHERM LIMITED

ERIC COLHOUN DIAGNOSTICS 
LIMITED

INVEST-JET OPERA LIMITED

DR. STEPHEN LUCEY LIMITED

MEDLINK RECRUITMENT LIMITED

OVERALL FINANCE LIMITED

E.G.E.S. LIMITED

SCHOOLS OF MIRACLES-HAITI 
COMPANY LIMITED BY 
GUARANTEE

OCCIDENTAL FOODS LIMITED

SHANNON GLOBAL AEROZONE 
LIMITED

MCGREEVY SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS
LIMITED

MIRTH MANAGEMENT LIMITED

SIMON MOONEY CATERING 
LIMITED

CLANDRAGON LIMITED

LANRY STORES LIMITED

SMART CYLINDER COMPANY 
LIMITED

PDL SPORTS LIMITED

WESTONE ENGINEERING SERVICE 
LIMITED

INTACT BUSINESS SYSTEMS 
LIMITED

BARRON ORIEL CLOTHING 
LIMITED

KILLIMOR ENGINEERING LIMITED

ULTIMATE FITNESS CENTER 
DUBLIN LIMITED

TIPPERARY SIOPA COMPANY 
LIMITED BY GUARANTEE

CRESCENT PLANIT COMPUTING 
LIMITED

COPPERHEAD LIMITED

SINGH AUTO SERVICES LIMITED

ATLANTIC AID

QUINN CASEY & COMPANY 
LIMITED

MYCONTENTSRECORD LIMITED

JOHN BARRY INTERNATIONAL 
TRANSPORT LIMITED

POLICY IMPACT ASSESSMENT 
LIMITED

RESERVOIR MGT LIMITED

PLANTATION WAY LIMITED

DOLMEN RENEWABLE ENERGY 
LIMITED

CLONEE VILLAGE BUSINESS 
ASSOCIATION LIMITED

MICHAEL MONAGHAN BOOK-
KEEPING SERVICES LIMITED

SCANLON BER SERVICES LIMITED

REWARD MARKETING LIMITED

LW FINANCE I LIMITED

BALABALLA LIMITED

MACDARAGH ENGINEERING 
ENTERPRISES LIMITED

J QUINN PROJECT MANAGEMENT 
LIMITED
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21-APR-17

21-APR-17
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21-APR-17

21-APR-17

21-APR-17

21-APR-17

21-APR-17

21-APR-17

21-APR-17

21-APR-17

21-APR-17

21-APR-17

21-APR-17

21-APR-17

21-APR-17

21-APR-17

21-APR-17

21-APR-17

21-APR-17

21-APR-17

21-APR-17

21-APR-17

21-APR-17

21-APR-17

21-APR-17

21-APR-17

21-APR-17

21-APR-17

21-APR-17

21-APR-17

21-APR-17

21-APR-17

21-APR-17

21-APR-17

21-APR-17

21-APR-17

21-APR-17

21-APR-17

21-APR-17

21-APR-17

21-APR-17

21-APR-17

21-APR-17

21-APR-17

21-APR-17

21-APR-17

21-APR-17

21-APR-17

21-APR-17

Company 
Number

Company 
Name

Company
Number

Company 
Name

Struck 
Off

Struck 
Off



CRO Gazette, 7 Wednesday, 26 April 2017 7

COMPANY STRIKE OFF

Registrar of Companies
Maureen O'Sullivan

510403

511433

513413

513474

513497

514072

514665

514858

515042

515263

515510

516034

516200

516399

516710

516892

516893

517111

518142

519102

519376

519739

520109

520115

520238

520830

520904

521343

521946

522244

522414

524384

524736

525061

525449

525507

526939

527524

527758

528124

528246

528987

529113

529192

529671

529869

531533

531770

532320

532561

532717

532766

536938

536951

537040

537041

SOLVATION EHS CONSULTING 
LIMITED

IRISH PARAMOTOR ASSOCIATION 
COMPANY LIMITED BY 
GUARANTEE

PACE SUPPLIES LIMITED

BRAND U PR & IMAGE 
CONSULTANTS LIMITED

SEVEN HEADS BREWING LIMITED

JUNIPER IT LIMITED

RICHARD FORRISTAL MEDIA 
SERVICES LIMITED

SILICON VALLEY CONNECTOR 
LIMITED

KINGDOM PROCESS SOLUTIONS 
LIMITED

SOLOVISOR LIMITED

GABYMAC LIMITED

MICROCHIPSDIRECT LIMITED

GATEWAY ADVERTISING LIMITED

SPARTAN MARKETING GROUP 
LIMITED

SHILLELAGH PVR LIMITED

ATTITUDE ADVERTISING LIMITED

STORM SALES LIMITED

LIFFEY LOCUM LIMITED

VALIDANT ENGINEERING LIMITED

CHI DYNASTY INVESTMENT 
LIMITED

MCENANEY MEDIA LIMITED

AL BARAKA FOODS LIMITED

KINTURK FUELS LIMITED

PAUL AND TONY'S HAIR AND 
BEAUTY DESIGN LIMITED

KINO ENTERTAINMENT LIMITED

POWTON HOLDINGS LIMITED

DB ARCH TECH SERVICES LIMITED

FUNGISTICS LIMITED

INSPIRED ENERGY (IRELAND) 
LIMITED

CIARAN P. ENNIS LIMITED

RAW NIGHT LIFE LIMITED

CHECKYOURQUOTE LIMITED

CATKEL IT CONSULTING LIMITED

CPD EVENTS LIMITED

PM PROFESSIONAL DIRECT 
LIMITED

CRODILL LIMITED

GERSHANE CONSULTING LIMITED

EASY WEB PRO MEDIA LIMITED

JOHN A HEALY & COMPANY 
LIMITED

THE MOBILE ART SCHOOL 
LIMITED

ANYTIME PROFESSIONAL 
TRAINING LIMITED

JORMAC LIMITED

ROONEY IP ADVISORS LIMITED

CMC FITNESS LIMITED

U TURN TAX REFUND IRELAND 
LIMITED

THE ROYAL TREATMENT 
LIMITED

MW ELECTRONICS LIMITED

LIMEHURST IRELAND LIMITED

IMPERATIVE MARKETING 
LIMITED

BORRIS SUPERMARKET LIMITED

ANBU CONSULTING LIMITED

TUITION DESK LIMITED

DD & M INTERIM LIMITED

AVISYS IRELAND LIMITED

TAXI TEAM LIMITED

TAXIS G7 INTERNATIONAL 
LIMITED
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21-APR-17
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COMPANY STRIKE OFF

Registrar of Companies
Maureen O'Sullivan

537042

537989

538028

538379

538477

539254

540244

541103

541965

542727

543834

544361

545117

545661

545671

545772

546058

546731

546800

549043

549599

550475

551191

551193

552350

552495

553205

554398

554533

554882

554942

555725

556856

556933

557226

557259

557790

557791

558346

558432

558706

558795

558873

558898

560027

560437

560439

560552

561532

562089

562965

562970

563038

563128

563306

563331

ECAB MOBILE SOLUTIONS 
LIMITED

CLEAR TREASURY BUSINESS 
SOLUTIONS LIMITED

FIKA COFFEE LIMITED

CULMECON LIMITED

EUSTACE PRODUCTIONS LIMITED

EAGRÚ CONSULTING LIMITED

LJ MARTIN CONSULTANCY 
LIMITED

KB GREEN ISLE LIMITED

THE DESIGN EXPERIENCE FORUM 
LIMITED

QON SYS LIMITED

FAYRE GREEN BUSINESS LIMITED

BLUEWAVE PM LIMITED

EDEN MEDICAL LIMITED

ZUULU FINANCIAL SERVICES 
LIMITED

AJP ACCOUNTANCY LIMITED

RETAIL AND CARE CONSULTANCY 
LIMITED

EJUSTICE LIMITED

STAR MEDICS LIMITED

PELOBITO LIMITED

TOM & TILLY LIMITED

COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT 
ALLIANCE

NB CONSULTANCY SOLUTIONS 
LIMITED

SEWNDIPITY LIMITED

LANEA LIMITED

MIKE DAVIDSON ASSOCIATES 
LIMITED

OISIN GRIFFIN LANDSCAPE 
ARCHITECTURE LIMITED

CAN MARKETING LIMITED

TELOGIS IRELAND LIMITED

MADISON CLEARY MARKETING 
LIMITED

BLUE NILE MEDICAL LIMITED

NURBALITY LIMITED

B.J. METALLIC TRADERS LIMITED

LEGS 11 BINGO LIMITED

MLS FINANCE III LIMITED

REVIEWSIDE LIMITED

KSQS HOLDING LIMITED

CJF MIDCO LIMITED

CJF BIDCO LIMITED

INFORMATION SECURITY LAB 
LIMITED

SIMS VINS LIMITED

VERIFLY TECHNOLOGY HOLDINGS 
LIMITED

GM PROCESS ENGINEERING 
SERVICES LIMITED

WESTIN FINANCE LIMITED

FROZEN MOUNTAIN UNLIMITED 
COMPANY

O'GORMAN TIMBER HARVESTING 
LIMITED

STARFISH RATINGS LIMITED

DFK BRADY LIMITED

MAMA BEAR LIMITED

BOOLER TRADE & SURVEY 
LIMITED

CREAGH CASTLE FOODS LIMITED

KEVIN LAWLESS SOLUTIONS 
LIMITED

INFORMATION SECURITY 
FORENSICS LIMITED

TIME INDEX LIMITED

JAB ALTERATIONS LIMITED

TEMP CITY LIMITED

VISHNI ART LIMITED
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COMPANY STRIKE OFF

Registrar of Companies
Maureen O'Sullivan

563339

564656

565934

566054

566725

566899

567154

567602

568771

568882

569258

569430

569972

571614

571934

572820

572992

573072

573097

575243

575687

575952

580013

580888

581017

582716

583093

583239

584593

587611

587678

588033

588221

589363

591636

DOCUMENT TRANSLATION 
SERVICES LIMITED

GUARANI ORYX LIMITED

DOYLES MILK PRODUCTION 
LIMITED

KEPLER FINANCING SOLUTIONS - I 
DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY

CEDORI LIMITED

SYNERGY ARCHITECTURAL 
LIMITED

JUNO CLO I DESIGNATED 
ACTIVITY COMPANY

CORAL POINT LIMITED

VIDAQUANT LIFE ASSETS 
DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY

APB FINANCE DESIGNATED 
ACTIVITY COMPANY

PLACING PEOPLE FIRST 
RECRUITMENT AND CONSULTING 
LIMITED

ARKSAL ELECTRICAL LIMITED

ALBA CLIENT MANAGEMENT 
SERVICES LIMITED

INFORMATICA SALES (IRELAND) 
LIMITED

SONAR IT EUROPE LIMITED

STANWOOD CONSTRUCTION 
SERVICES LIMITED

FRESHLY CHOPPED HEALTHY 
TREATS LIMITED

CHAPPY APP LIMITED

HUGGLE APP LIMITED

STOCK EMPORIUM LIMITED

ULTIMATE PERFORMANCE 
LIMITED

TREAT CENTRAL LIMITED

MOTOR SIMULATION IRELAND 
LIMITED

PLINTRON INTERCONNECT 
SERVICES LIMITED

BFVM CROWN ALLEY OWNERS 
MANAGEMENT COMPANY 
LIMITED BY GUARANTEE

PROCAL STONE INTERNATIONAL 
HOLDINGS LIMITED

MUSTONMILL LIMITED

LIV DUBLIN (110) ACQUISITIONS 
LIMITED

AC FINANCE MSN42342 LIMITED

PSERVERS LIMITED

ADGUARD SOFTWARE LIMITED

WOODS FURNITURE COMPANY 
LIMITED

TROM PRODUCTS LIMITED

IOC CORPORATE SERVICES 
LIMITED

DEEP WATER MARINE SOLUTIONS 
LIMITED
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